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Results by Class Report

6:50 PM

Show #07072022 PHBA World Championship Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

7/10/2022

Showbill: 141 Class: PHBA 4253 Novice Amateur Trail 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Daren Wright, James 'Goose' Ballard, Cindy Chilton Moore, Pam Scott

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
MaKenna Carver
Iowa City, IA
MaKenna Carver
Iowa City, IA

2016

Gorgeous Playboy

PHBA - 92242

MaKenna Carver

PHBA - 99691

3303

Sire/Dam: (BR Georgeous George x Invite Kim )

2

Z
Alisa Wold
Detriot Lakes, MN2013

RSJ Golden Sonrise

PHBA - 89397

Alisa Wold

PHBA - 104359

3430

Sire/Dam: (Zipin Sierra Sonrise x RSJ Golden Girl)

3

Z
Maria A Pohlabeln
Edgewood, KY2015

PS Gold Zipper

PHBA - 91219

Maria A Pohlabeln

PHBA - 104397

1762

Sire/Dam: (PS Good Bars Kat x PS Docs Rusty Zipper)

4

Z
Michaela Barber
Findlay, OH2010

Nvest N D Lite Buttr

PHBA - 87342

Michaela Barber

PHBA - 102271

3331

Sire/Dam: (Light Minded x Col Bobs Buttercup)

5

Z
Samantha Andersen
Racine, WI2012

Tangos Purple Breeze

PHBA - 89988

Samantha Andersen

PHBA - 107788

3384

Sire/Dam: (Basics San Tango x Diamondshickory Lynx)

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

3303
1762
3430
3331
3384

3303
3384
1762
3430
3331

3rd Judge: 

3303
3331
1762
3430
3384

4th Judge: 

3430
3303
1762
3331
3384

1
2
3
4
5

Daren 
Wright

James 
'Goose' 
Ballard

Cindy 
Chilton 
Moore

Pam Scott


